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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI

SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23

JUNE

DATE

DAY

CLASS

EVENT

1.6.2022

Wednesday

School Begin

2.6.2022

Thursday

3.6.2022

Friday

4.6.2022

Saturday

5.6.2022

Sunday

World Environmental Day

6.6.2022

Monday

7.6.2022

Tuesday

8.6.2022

Wednesday

World Ocean Day

5.6.2022

Thursday

10.6.2022

Friday

11.6.2022

Saturday

12.6.2022

Sunday

13.6.2022

Monday

14.6.2022

Tuesday

15.6.2022

Wednesday

16.6.2022

Thursday

17.6.2022

Friday

Shanthi Homa Function

18.6.2022

Saturday

I to VII

Memory Test Competition

19.6.2022

Sunday

20.6.2022

Monday

21.6.2022

Tuesday

| to VII

Bridge course test

22,6.2022

Wednesday

23.6.2022

Thursday

| 24.6.2022

Friday

25.6.2022

Saturday

1 o VII

Drawing Competition

26.6,.2022

Sunday

27.6.2022

Monday

28.6.2022

Tuesday

[ 29.6.2022

Wednesday

| 30.6.2022

Thursday
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI

SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23
JULY
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT
1.7.2022 | Friday National Doctors Day
2.7.2022 | Saturday [ to VII Singing Competition
3.7.2022 | Sunday Holiday
4.7.2022 | Monday
5.7.2022 | Tuesday
6.7.2022 | Wednesday
7.7.2022 | Thursday
8.7.2022 | Friday LEKG & UKG Art & Crafl
9.7.2022 | Saturday I to VII Std Art & Craft Competition
10,7.2022 | Sunday Holiday
| 11.7.2022 | Monday World population Day
12.7.2022 | Tuesday
13.7.2022 | Wednesday
14.7.2022 | Thursday
15.7.2022 | Friday LKG & UKG Memory Test Competition
16.7.2022 | Saturday [ to VII Std Clay Modeling Competition
| V to VII Sud Quiz Competition
17.7.2022 | Sunday Holiday
18.7.2022 | Monday
19.7.2022 | Tuesday
20.7.2022 | Wednesday VI & VII International chess Day
21.7.2022 | Thursday
22.7.2022 | Friday
23.7.2022 | Saturday Vo VII Spell Be Competition
24.7.2022 | Sunday Holiday
25.7.2022 | Monday
26.7.2022 | Tuesday Kargil Divas
27.7.2022 | Wednesday FA -1
28.7.2022 | Thursday FA-1
| 29.7.2022 | Friday FA - |
30.7.2022 | Saturday Teachers Orientation Programe
| 31.7.2022 | Sunday Holiday N
M@% b S
SECRETARY PRINCIPAL

BM. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
RS, No, <15, Adjacent to PR o CI'D
Devagiri, Haveri.a:, |,
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI

SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23

AUGUST
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT
1.8.2022 | Monday
2.8.2022 | Tuesday
3.8.2022 | Wednesday I to VIII Std Club Activities
4.8.2022 | Thursday
| 5.8.2022 | Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha (LH)
6.8.2022 | Saturday I to VIII std PTM
7.8.2022 | Sunday Holiday
8.8.2022 | Monday LKG & UKG Colouring Drawing
| 0.8.2022 | Tuesday Moharam - Holiday (GH)
10.8.2022 | Wednesday I to VIIIStd | Club Activities (Literary Club)
11.8.2022 | Thursday
12.8.2022 | Friday
13.8.2022 | Saturday I To VIl Std Spell Be Competition
14.8.2022 | Sunday Holiday
15.8.2022 | Monday Independence Day
LEG &UKG Fancy Dress Competition
| 16.8.2022 | Tuesday
17.8.2022 | Wednesday I to VII Std Club Activities (Maths Club)
18.8.2022 | Thursday
| 19.8.2022 | Friday
20.8.2022 | Saturday I to VIII Std Solo Dance Competition
21.8.2022 | Sunday Holiday
22,8.2022 | Monday Raksha Bhandan
| 23.8.2022 | Tuesday
24.8.2022 | Wednesday FA-2
25.8.2022 | Thursday FA-2
26.8.2022 | Friday FA-2
27.8.2022 | Saturday I to VIII Std Field Trip
28.8.2022 | Sunday ) Holiday
29.8.2022 | Monday | to VIII Std National Sports Day
30.8.2022 | Tuesday Sti Krishna janmashtami (LH)
31.8.2022 | Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi (GH)
o Maria Mo prescki De =
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B.M. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
R.S. No. 215, Adjacent o P.B. Rezz,
Devagiri, Haveri-581110,
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI
SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23

A T
SEPTEMBER
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT
1.9.2022 | Thursday
2.9.2022 | Friday PTM
3.9.2022 | Saturday I to VIII Std Rangoli Competition
4.9.2022 | Sunday Teachers Workshop
5.9.2022 | Monday Teachers Day
6.9.2022 | Tuesday
7.9.2022 | Wednesday Ito VIII Std Prathibha Karanji
8.9.2022 | Thursday World Literacy Day
9.9.2022 | Friday LKG & UKG Field Trip
10.9.2022 | Saturday 110 VIII Std Fancy Dress Competition
11.9.2022 | Sunday Holiday
12.9.2022 | Monday
13.9.2022 | Tuesday LKG & UKG Story Telling
| 14.9.2022 | Wednesday Hindi Divas
15.9.2022 | Thursday Engineer's Day
16.9.2022 | Friday World Ozone Day
17.9.2022 | Saturday | to VIII Pick and Act Competition
18.9.2022 | Sunday Holiday
19.9.2022 | Monday
20.9.2022 | Tuesday
21.9.2022 | Wednesday | 1to VIII Std Mono Aect
22.9.2022 | Thursday
23.9.2022 | Friday
24.9.2022 | Saturday [ to VIII Std Fruits Day Celebration
25.9.2022 | Sunday Holiday
26.9.2022 | Monday SA |
27.9.2022 | Tuesday SA |
28.9.2022 | Wednesday |1 to VIII Std SA 1
29.9.2022 | Thursday SA |
30.9.2022 | Friday LKG & UKG SA 1

PRINCIPAL
B.M. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
R.5. No. 215, Adjacent to P.B. Road,
Devagiri, Haveri-581110,
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI

SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23

OCTOBER
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT

1.10.2022 | Saturday SA |
2.10.2022 | Sunday Gandhi Javanthi
3.10.2022 | Monday HOLIDAY
4.10.2022 | Tuesday Avudha Pooje
5.10.2022 | Wednesday Vijavadashami
6.10.2022 | Thursday DASARA HOLIDAY
7.10.2022 | Friday DASARA HOLIDAY
8.10.2022 | Saturday DASARA HOLIDAY
9.10.2022 | Sunday Holiday
10.10.2022 | Monday School Reopen
11.10.2022 | Tuesday

12.10.2022 | Wednesday

13.10.2022 | Thursday

14.10.2022 | Friday

15.10.2022 | Saturday ECA
16.10.2022 | Sunday Holiday
17.10.2022 | Monday

18.10.2022 | Tuesday

19.10.2022 | Wednesday
20.10.2022 | Thursday
21.10.2022 | Friday

22.10.2022 | Saturday V1o VIII Std Rangoli Competition
23.10.2022 | Sunday Holiday
24.10.2022 | Monday Naraka Chaturdasi
25.10.2022 | Tuesday Local Holiday
26.10.2022 | Wednesday Deepavali
27.10.2022 | Thursday

28.10.2022 | Friday

29,10.2022 | Saturday Vo VI Sid Kannada Quiz
30.10.2022 | Sunday Holiday
31.10.2022 | Monday

SECRETARY KERIH:!PALf
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RS, No. 215, Adiacent to PB. Rozd
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI
SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23
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NOVEMBER
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT
1.11.2022 | Tuesday Kannada Rajvothsava
2.11.2022 | Wednesday I to VIII Std Kannada Essay writing
| 3.11.2022 Thursday I to VIl Std Kannada Saptaha Programe
| 4.11.2022 Friday | ko Wi Std Kannada Quiz
5.11.2022 | Saturday PTM
6.11.2022 | Sunday Holiday
7.11.2022 | Monday
8.11.2022 | Tuesday
9.11.2022 | Wednesday |1 to VIII Std Club Activities ( Eco Club)
10.11.2022 | Thursday
11.11.2022 | Friday Kanakadasa Javanthi
12.11.2022 | Saturday [ to VIIT Std Poster making
13.11.2022 | Sunday Holiday
14.11.2022 | Monday Children’s Day iy
| 15.11.2022 | Tuesday
16.11.2022 | Wednesday V to VIII Std Inter House Debate Comp
17.11.2022 | Thursday
18.11.2022 | Friday LKG & UKG Colors Day
19.11.2022 | Saturday I to VIII Std Athletic Events
20.11.2022 | Sunday Holiday
21.11.2022 | Monday
22.11.2022 | Tuesday ]
23.11.2022 | Wednesday LKG & UKG Frog Race
24.11.2022 | Thursday
25.11.2022 | Friday
26.11.2022 | Saturday Constitution Day
27.11.2022 | Sunday Holiday
28.11.2022 | Monday
29.11.2022 | Tuesday
30.11.2022 | Wednesday V to VIII Sid Skit Competition ]
SECRETARY PRINCIPAL

B.M. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
R.§. Ne. 215, Adjacent to PB, Road,
Oevagiri, Haveri-581110,
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI

S ek SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23
DECEMBER, 2022
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT
1.12.2022 | Thursday World Aids Day
2.12.2022 | Friday LKG & Fun Games
UKG
3.12.2022 | Saturday
4.12.2022 | Sunday Holiday
5.12.2022 | Monday FA-3
6.12.2022 | Tuesday FA-3
7.12.2022 | Wednesday FA-3
8.12.2022 | Thursday
9.12,2022 | Friday LKG & Field Trip
UKG
10.12.2022 | Saturday Founders Day- BMIPS
11.12.2022 | Sunday Holiday
12.12.2022 | Monday
13.12.2022 | Tuesday
14.12.2022 | Wednesday | I to VIII Std | Club Activities (G K Club)
15.12.2022 | Thursday
16.12.2022 | Friday PTM
17.12.2022 | Saturday Ito VIII Std | Folk Dance (Solo & Group)
18.12.2022 | Sunday Holiday
19.12.2022 | Monday | to VIII Std | Educational Excursion
20.12.2022 | Tuesday
21.12.2022 | Wednesday
22.12.2022 | Thursday National Mathematics Day
23.12.2022 | Friday National Farmers day
24.12.2022 | Saturday I to VIII Std | Literary Quiz
(25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas -Holiday
26.12.2022 | Monday
27.12.2022 | Tuesday
28.12.2022 | Wednesday || to VIII Std | Quiz - Maths
29.12.2022 | Thursday
30.12.2022 | Friday
31.12.2022 | Saturday I to VIII S5td | Quiz - Science :'\ ¥ .
O Pﬂmcmr"’f
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI
SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23

- JANUARY - 2023
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT
| 1.1.2023 | Sunday New Year

2.1.2023 | Monday

3.1.2023 | Tuesday

| 4.1.2023 | Wednesday

5.1.2023 | Thursday

6.1.2023 | Friday

7.1.2023 | Saturday

8.1.2023 | Sunday Holiday
9.1.2023 | Monday I to VIII Std FA-4
10.1.2023 | Tuesday [ to VIII Std FA-4
11.2.2023 | Wednesday I to VIII Sid FA-4
12.1.2023 | Thursday National Youth Day
13.1.2023 | Friday

14.1.2023 | Saturday Makara Sankranthi
15.1.2023 | Sunday Holiday
16.1.2023 | Monday

17.1.2023 | Tuesday

18.1.2023 | Wednesday

19.1.2023 | Thursday
20.1.2023 | Friday LKG & UKG Field Trip
21.1.2023 | Saturday Ito VIII Std PTM
22.1.2023 | Sunday Holiday
23.1.2023 | Monday Nethaji Jayanthi
24.1.2023 | Tuesday
25.1.2023 | Wednesday National Voters Day
26.1.2023 | Thursday Republic Day
27.1.2023 | Friday

28.1.2023 | Saturday
29.1.2023 | Sunday Holiday
30.1.2023 | Monday Martyrs Day
31.1.2023 | Tuesday

SECRETARY PRINCIPAE

BM. INTERNATIONAL FUBLIC SCHOO
RS. No. 215, Adiacent 1o P&, Read
Devagiri, Havari-581110

B.M, INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
R.S. No. 215, Adjacent to P.B, Road,
Devagiri, Haveri-581110.
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI

SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23
FEBRUARY - 2023

DATE

DAY

CLASS

EVENT

1,2.2023

Wednesday

2.2.2023

Thursday

3.2.2023

Friday

4.2,2023

Saturday

I to VII Sid

Kannada Quiz

5.2.2023

Sunday

Holiday

6.2.2023

Monday

7.2.2023

Tuesday

8.2.2023

Wednesday

| 9,2.2023

Thursday

10.2.2023

Friday

11.2.2023

Saturday

I to VII

English Quiz

12.2.2023

Sunday

Holiday

13.2.2023

Monday

14.2.2023

Tuesday

13.2,.2023

Wednesday

16.2.2023

Thursday

17.2.2023

Friday

LKG & UKG

Cartoon Show

18.2.2023

Saturday

Mahashivarathri

19.2.2023

Sunday

Holiday

20.2.2023

Monday

21.2.2023

Tuesday

22.2.2023

Wednesday

| to VII Std

HINDI Quiz Comp

23.2,2023

Thursday

24.2.2023

Friday

25.2.2023

Saturday

o VII Std

Social Quiz Comp

26.2.2023

Sunday

Holiday

27.2.2023

Monday

28.2.2023

Tuesday

MNational Science Day

SECRETARY
B.M. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOO!
RS, No, 215, Adiacent to P8, Road
Drevagir, Haveri-561110

w
PRINCIPAL
B.M. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

R.S No. 215. Adjacent Io PR, Road,
Devagiri, Haveri-521110
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B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI
SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23

MARCH - 2023
DATE DAY CLASS EVENT
1.3.2023 | Wednesday
2.3.2023 | Thursday
3.3.2023 | Friday LKG & UKG Assessment
43.2023 | Saturday
5.3.2023 | Sunday Holiday

6.3.2023 | Monday

7.3.2023 | Tuesday

8.3.2023 | Wednesday International Women's Day

9.3.2023 | Thursday

10.3.2023 | Friday

11.3.2023 | Saturday

12.3.2023 | Sunday Holiday
13.3.2023 | Monday
14.3.2023 | Tuesday International Mathematics Day

15.3.2023 | Wednesday

16.3.2023 | Thursday

17.3.2023 | Friday

18.3.2023 | Saturday

19.3.2023 | Sunday Holiday
20.3.2023 | Monday I to VII Std SA-2 Begin
21.3.2023 | Tuesday World Poetry day - English
22.3.2023 | Wednesday World Water Day

23.3.2023 | Thursday

24.3.2023 | Friday

25.3.2023 | Saturday

20.3.2023 | Sunday Holiday
27.3.2023 | Monday
28.3.2023 | Tuesday

293.2023 | Wednesday

30.3.2023 | Thursday

31.3.2023 | Friday UKG Gragduation Day
.
: : W
1£? ' f@“-——; \ —
B EEC”ihH? FTIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
; : AL PUBL
Nor g TONAL PUBLI SCHOO! - EEIHTHEE;T l.ﬂ?db:a:*.'-nt io PR Road,

RS, No, 24 5, Adlzcent s P8, Rogd

E"E'i'ﬂgi.*jl Ha veri-561110 Devagiri, Haveri-521 ...

ng.: o ? 7



H B M INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAVERI
SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23
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April- 2023

DATE

DAY

CLASS

EVENT

1.4.2023

Saturday

2.4.2023

Sunday

Holiday

3.4.2023

Monday

4.4.2023

Tuesday

5.4.2023

WEdnﬂﬂdE}r

6.4.2023

Thursday

7.4.2023

Friday

8.4.2023

Saturday

9.4.2023

Sunday

Holiday

10.4.2023

Monday

Result Announcement

11.4.2023

Tuesday

12.4.2023

Wednesday

13.4.2023

Thursday

14.4.2023

Friday

Summer Holiday Starts

15.4.2023

Saturday

16.4.2023

Sunday

Holiday

17.4.2023

Monday

| to IX Sid

Summer Camp

18.4.2023

Tuesday

19.4.2023

Wednesﬂay

20.4.2023

Thursday

21.4.2023

Friday

22.4.2023

Saturday

23.4.2023

Sunday

Holiday

24.4.2023

Monday

25.4.2023

Tuesday

26.4.2023

Wednesday

27.4.2023

Thursday

28.4.2023

Friday

29.4.2023

Sﬂhuﬂay

30.4.2023

Sunday

Holiday

o
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